A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 11/19/2025
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
Top Access Amber Cleanroom Walkable Luminaire:
KL-WALKF-LED-AMBER
1x4, 2x2, 2x4 Amber/White Recessed Luminaire With Top Access For 2” - 3” Walkable Ceilings
ORDERING GUIDE
DISCLAIMER: Although KURTZON has prepared the information contained in
this document with all due care, KURTZON does not warrant or represent that the
information is free from errors or omission. Whilst the information is considered to
be true and correct at the date of publication, changes in circumstances after the
time of publication may impact on the accuracy of the information. The information
may change without notice and KURTZON is not in any way liable for the accuracy
of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
MADE IN
THE USA
Series
Lens Frame
Material
Size
Amber Light Source White Light Source
Voltage OpticsRow
Qty
Amber LED
Row
Qty
LED Type CCT/CRI
KL-WALKF 1 CRS Hsg; CRS Frame
1x4 1’ x 4 ‘Housing
1
YLED590
1
LEDR = Low Output
LEDH = High Output
835 = 80 CRI; 3500K
UNV 120-277VAC
FROST 1/8" Frost Acrylic Lens
2 CRS Hsg; SS Frame 2 2 840 = 80 CRI; 4000K P12ACR 1/8" Prismatic Acrylic (Inverted)
3 LED Rows Max 3 3 850 = 80 CRI; 5000K LEX 1/8 Prismatic Polycarbonate (Inverted)
2x2 2’ x 2’ Housing 1 1 935 = 90 CRI; 3500K TG 5/32" Prismatic Tempered Glass (Inverted)
OR 2 2 940 = 90 CRI; 4000K 2DBW 1/8" Flat Diffused Acrylic With Bi-Directional Batwing Distribution
2x4 2’ x 4’ Housing 3 3 950 = 90 CRI; 5000K GH85 1/8" Flat Diffused Acrylic With Glare Suppression Distribution
6 LED Rows Max
4 4
*Note P12ACR lens will be provided when no optics are selected
6 6
Note: 1X4 fixtures can accomdate up to 3 rows of LEDs total (This includes amber/white configurations)
2X2 & 2X4 fixtures can accomdate up to 6 rows of LEDs total (This includes amber/white configurations)
Series
KL-WALKF
White LEDSize Row
QTY
Row
QTY Optics OptionsCCT/CRI
Ordering Notes, If Applicable
Housing/Frame
10
209E
FED STD 209E CLASS 100
Voltage
UNV
	- Recessed top access design for walkable ceilings
	- Designed to withstand a direct static load of 840lbs
(intended to be walked on)
	- Flush top access design eliminates tripping hazard on service side
of ceiling
	- Field adjustable to accommodate 2” to 3” thick walkable ceilings
	- Door frame has easy clean construction with no exposed fasteners
	- Suitable for installation into ISO3 through ISO9 Cleanrooms
	- Top cover is removable without breaking seal on environmental
side
	- B.A.A. & B.A.B.A Compliant & Made in the USA by a Family Owned
US Corporation
Options
FC Fuse + Fuse Holder
EM10 Remote 10W Battery
EM20 Remote 20W Battery